
Mayiladuturai - Mysuru Special Fare Festival Special/06252 - Exp - SWR 
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 

17h 15m - 638 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 18:45 0 1 0 62 13 SR
2 KMU Kumbakonam 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 31 78 32 SR
3 PML Papanasam 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 46 28 32 SR
4 TJ Thanjavur Junction 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 71 37 57 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
21:45 22:05 20m 1 120 63 86 SR

6 KRR Karur Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 197 42 120 SR
7 NMKL Namakkal 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 230 17 186 SR
8 SA Salem Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 282 7 280 SR
9 DPJ Dharmapuri 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 348 45 466 SWR
10 HSRA Hosur 07:41 07:43 2m 0 2 441 47 896 SWR
11 CRLM Karmelaram 08:28 08:29 1m 0 2 476 39 896 SWR
12 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 496 11 920 SWR

13 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

09:25 09:30 5m 0 2 500 55 897 SWR

14 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

12:00 0 2 638 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (20:29)

Apr 25 2024 (20:29)

1

1


